Lesson 1

Worksheet Vocabulary Test

28

L H}

= =

0| &

[1~25] CtZ ©Ho{2] R2|H £ 2A 2.

1. nap

2. dessert

3. sunset

4. smartphone
5. joke

6. classical music

7. detective

8. especially

9. desert

10.
11.
12.
13,
14,
15.
16. jog
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.

meal

truth

practice

survey

pork

architect

novel

peaceful

comedy

brush

east

carrot

race

take care of

meat
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31.
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33.
34,
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43,
44,
45.
46,
47.
48.
49,
50.
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